SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

2011-08-23 14:00.

-
Il
o B

2.WTOREK
GR. A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
(140) WILCZYNSKI Barttomiej
1 1:37.234 +1.754 14:05:05.243
2 1:36.695 +1.215 14:06:41.938
3 1:35.924 +0.444 14:08:17.862
4 1:35.480 - 14:09:53.342
p5 1:44.360 +8.880 14:11:37.702
6 4:46.512 +3:11.032 14:16:24.214
7 1:43.818 +8.338 14:18:08.032
p8 1:51.570 +16.090 14:19:59.602
(135) SALETA Przemystaw
1 1:39.758 +2.751 14:05:04.994
2 1:37.667 +0.660 14:06:42.661
3 1:37.007 - 14:08:19.668
4 1:37.378 +0.371 14:09:57.046
p5 1:43.469 +6.462 14:11:40.515
(48) KUBIS Krzysztof
1 1:39.812 +1.794 14:07:58.011
2 1:39.900 +1.882 14:09:37.911
3 1:38.871 +0.853 14:11:16.782
4 1:38.018 - 14:12:54.800
5 1:45.469 +7.451 14:14:40.269
6 1:49.255 +11.237 14:16:29.524
p7 1:56.723 +18.705 14:18:26.247
(129) TOMASZEWSKI Hubert
1 1:40.768 +2.508 14:05:09.426
2 1:39.598 +1.338 14:06:49.024
3 1:38.260 - 14:08:27.284
p4 2:03.348 +25.088 14:10:30.632
(144) STACHOWIAK Piotr
1 1:44.076 +3.280 14:05:49.276
2 1:40.856 +0.060 14:07:30.132
3 1:41.656 +0.860 14:09:11.788
4 1:58.958 +18.162 14:11:10.746
5 2:19.774 +38.978 14:13:30.520
6 1:40.796 - 14:15:11.316
p7 2:09.011 +28.215 14:17:20.327
(26) GAIC Maciej
1 1:55.174 +13.727 14:05:26.006
2 1:56.625 +15.178 14:07:22.631
3 1:52.753 +11.306 14:09:15.384
4 1:41.447 - 14:10:56.831
5 1:43.471 +2.024 14:12:40.302
6 1:42.597 +1.150 14:14:22.899
7 1:42.481 +1.034 14:16:05.380
8 1:44.312 +2.865 14:17:49.692
p9 2:25.489 +44.042 14:20:15.181
(62) ORLIKOWSKI Michat
1 1:43.618 +2.070 14:05:55.309
2 1:42.108 +0.560 14:07:37.417
3 1:41.548 - 14:09:18.965
4 1:42.369 +0.821 14:11:01.334
5 1:42.735 +1.187 14:12:44.069
6 1:41.630 +0.082 14:14:25.699
7 1:42.226 +0.678 14:16:07.925
p8 1:54.510 +12.962 14:18:02.435
(96) FLOREK Natalia
1 1:42.546 +0.554 14:05:40.633
2 1:41.992 - 14:07:22.625

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
3 1:43.352 +1.360 14:09:05.977
4 1:45.320 +3.328 14:10:51.297
5 1:43.627 +1.635 14:12:34.924
6 1:44.307 +2.315 14:14:19.231
7 1:45.315 +3.323 14:16:04.546
8 1:44.456 +2.464 14:17:49.002
p9 2:19.817 +37.825 14:20:08.819
(150) GRAUSAM Stawomir
1 1:42.560 +0.548 14:04:50.660
2 1:42.012 - 14:06:32.672
3 1:42.375 +0.363 14:08:15.047
p4 1:53.092 +11.080 14:10:08.139
(151) TRZEWICZEK Marcin
1 1:45.206 +1.704 14:05:37.050
2 1:44.069 +0.567 14:07:21.119
3 1:44.320 +0.818 14:09:05.439
4 1:45.246 +1.744 14:10:50.685
5 1:44.210 +0.708 14:12:34.895
6 1:43.502 - 14:14:18.397
7 1:44.743 +1.241 14:16:03.140
8 1:44.830 +1.328 14:17:47.970
p9 2:31.250 +47.748 14:20:19.220
(134) OBREBSKI Piotr
1 1:44.428 +0.597 14:06:22.385
2 1:43.831 - 14:08:06.216
3 1:45.310 +1.479 14:09:51.526
4 1:45.369 +1.538 14:11:36.895
p5 2:03.079 +19.248 14:13:39.974
6 2:44.535 +1:00.704 14:16:24.509
7 1:44.938 +1.107 14:18:09.447
p8 1:57.961 +14.130 14:20:07.408
(128) FRANKOWSKI Karol
1 1:44.490 +0.615 14:05:25.926
2 1:45.425 +1.550 14:07:11.351
3 1:44.495 +0.620 14:08:55.846
4 1:44.188 +0.313 14:10:40.034
p5 2:04.994 +21.119 14:12:45.028
6 3:20.016  +1:36.141 14:16:05.044
7 1:43.875 - 14:17:48.919
p8 1:57.384 +13.509 14:19:46.303
(93) STAWICKI Konrad
1 1:46.671 +2.065 14:04:57.667
2 1:45.695 +1.089 14:06:43.362
3 1:44.714 +0.108 14:08:28.076
4 1:45.053 +0.447 14:10:13.129
5 1:44.606 - 14:11:57.735
6 1:45.045 +0.439 14:13:42.780
p7 2:10.348 +25.742 14:15:53.128
(38) KOLINSKI Ryszard
1 1:44.821 - 14:12:17.004
2 1:45.601 +0.780 14:14:02.605
3 1:47.810 +2.989 14:15:50.415
4 1:45.780 +0.959 14:17:36.195
p5 2:10.917 +26.096 14:19:47.112
(80) JEDRZEICZYK Jacek
1 1:53.103 +7.840 14:07:17.075
2 1:47.479 +2.216 14:09:04.554
3 1:46.439 +1.176 14:10:50.993
4 1:45.263 | - 14:12:36.256

okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
p5 1:51.747 +6.484 14:14:28.003
(136) DYRCZYNSKI Krzysztof
1 1:48.588 +3.013 14:06:18.910
2 1:46.588 +1.013 14:08:05.498
3 1:45.925 +0.350 14:09:51.423
4 1:46.381 +0.806 14:11:37.804
5 1:45.575 - 14:13:23.379
p6 1:57.442 +11.867 14:15:20.821
(56) MANKOWSKI Daniel
1 1:51.417 +5.727 14:05:06.772
2 1:47.503 +1.813 14:06:54.275
3 1:47.306 +1.616 14:08:41.581
4 1:46.986 +1.296 14:10:28.567
5 1:45.690 - 14:12:14.257
p6 2:07.688 +21.998 14:14:21.945
(34) KALUZKA Piotr
1 1:49.977 +4.204 14:06:18.392
2 1:46.115 +0.342 14:08:04.507
3 1:45.879 +0.106 14:09:50.386
4|  1:45773 - 14:11:36.159
5 1:46.656 +0.883 14:13:22.815
6 1:46.284 +0.511 14:15:09.099
7 1:46.055 +0.282 14:16:55.154
8 1:47.016 +1.243 14:18:42.170
p9 2:26.320 +40.547 14:21:08.490
(106) IDZIK Albert
1 1:47.789 +1.671 14:06:52.928
2 1:48.527 +2.409 14:08:41.455
3 1:48.261 +2.143 14:10:29.716
4 1:46.136 +0.018 14:12:15.852
5 1:46.118 - 14:14:01.970
p6 2:04.687 +18.569 14:16:06.657
(139) CABALA Barttomiej
1 1:48.755 +2.407 14:07:27.746
2 1:48.607 +2.259 14:09:16.353
3 1:46.348 - 14:11:02.701
4 1:47.223 +0.875 14:12:49.924
5 1:47.665 +1.317 14:14:37.589
6 1:46.497 +0.149 14:16:24.086
7 1:47.702 +1.354 14:18:11.788
p8 2:42.818 +56.470 14:20:54.606
(94) ZUBER tukasz
1 1:46.828 +0.427 14:05:31.604
2 1:46.401 - 14:07:18.005
3 1:48.391 +1.990 14:09:06.396
4 1:48.657 +2.256 14:10:55.053
5 1:48.739 +2.338 14:12:43.792
p6 8:04.789  +6:18.388 14:20:48.581
(37) KISIELEWICZ Marcin
1 1:50.192 +3.682 14:05:02.714
2 1:46.598 +0.088 14:06:49.312
3 1:46.663 +0.153 14:08:35.975
4 1:46.718 +0.208 14:10:22.693
5 1:46.749 +0.239 14:12:09.442
6 1:46.510 - 14:13:55.952
p7 2:07.745 +21.235 14:16:03.697
(107) MUSZYNSKI Michat
1 1:49.209 +2.152 14:07:04.773
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SPEED DAY

Tor 'POZNAN' 4,083 km

|
2011-08-23 14:00
| H

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
7 1:52.222 +0.334 14:16:45.889
p8 2:09.574 +17.686 14:18:55.463

(95) PRZADKA Radostaw

2.WTOREK
GR. A5
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 1:47.481 +0.424 14:08:52.254
3 1:47.057 - 14:10:39.311
4 1:47.460 +0.403 14:12:26.771
5 1:47.850 +0.793 14:14:14.621
6 1:47.189 +0.132 14:16:01.810
7 1:48.066 +1.009 14:17:49.876
p8 2:04.534 +17.477 14:19:54.410
(78) GAJOS Marek
1 1:49.323 +1.664 14:07:03.976
2 1:48.820 +1.161 14:08:52.796
3 1:47.659 - 14:10:40.455
4 1:50.839 +3.180 14:12:31.294
p5 1:54.025 +6.366 14:14:25.319
(141) URBANSKI Krzysztof
1 1:49.054 +1.023 14:05:28.767
2 1:49.112 +1.081 14:07:17.879
3 1:48.031 - 14:09:05.910
4 1:49.013 +0.982 14:10:54.923
5 1:49.744 +1.713 14:12:44.667
6 1:49.271 +1.240 14:14:33.938
7 1:48.169 +0.138 14:16:22.107
p8 2:02.976 +14.945 14:18:25.083
(87) WIECZOREK tukasz
1 1:49.326 +0.867 14:09:04.658
2 1:50.118 +1.659 14:10:54.776
3 1:48.848 +0.389 14:12:43.624
4 1:49.759 +1.300 14:14:33.383
5 1:48.486 +0.027 14:16:21.869
6 1:48.459 - 14:18:10.328
p7 2:15.870 +27.411 14:20:26.198
(10) BIERNAT Robert
1 1:49.844 +1.058 14:06:01.646
2 1:49.897 +1.111 14:07:51.543
3 1:49.301 +0.515 14:09:40.844
4 1:49.972 +1.186 14:11:30.816
5 1:48.786 - 14:13:19.602
6 1:49.310 +0.524 14:15:08.912
p7 1:56.307 +7.521 14:17:05.219
(75) STRZALKOWSKI Michat
1 1:48.833 +0.033 14:09:05.215
2 1:49.740 +0.940 14:10:54.955
3 1:50.802 +2.002 14:12:45.757
4 1:48.800 - 14:14:34.557
p5 1:55.277 +6.477 14:16:29.834
(70) ROZYCKI Mitosz
1 1:53.760 +3.362 14:06:32.645
2 1:50.398 - 14:08:23.043
3 2:20.838 +30.440 14:10:43.881
4 1:50.912 +0.514 14:12:34.793
p5 2:05.153 +14.755 14:14:39.946
6 3:54.622 +2:04.224 14:18:34.568
p7 2:17.146 +26.748 14:20:51.714
(39) KONDRAT Piotr
1 1:55.158 +3.270 14:05:25.858
2 1:56.935 +5.047 14:07:22.793
3 1:53.856 +1.968 14:09:16.649
4 1:51.888 - 14:11:08.537
5 1:52.447 +0.559 14:13:00.984
6 1:52.683 +0.795 14:14:53.667

1 4:55.182 +2:50.379 14:14:13.722
p2 2:04.803 - 14:16:18.525
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